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Election to the Legislative Assembly of Rajasthan State from the 170-Nimbahera 
Assembly constituency. 
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ANJANA UDAYALAL 

Name of Candidate 

SHAMBHU LAL 

RADHESHYAM MEGHWAL 

SHAKIR MIYA 

SHRICHAND KRIPLANI 

GOPAL DHAKAD 

GULABCHAND 

LABH CHANDRA KUMHAR 

PRAKASH CHANDRA MEGHWAL 

Total number of electors 

Return of Election 

Form 21E 

Return of Election 

10 RAMESH CHANDRA KUMAWAT 

Total number of rejected votes 

(See rule 64) 

Total number of valid votes polled 

Total number of tendered votes 

Place: Chittorgarh 

Date: 3rd December 2023 

Party affiliation 

has been duly elected to fill the seat. 

Indian National Congress 

Bahujan Samaj Party 
Rashtriya Loktantrik Party 
Aam Aadmi Party 

Total number of votes for "None of the above (NOTA)" 

Bharatiya Janata party 
Right to Recall Party 

Akhil Bharatiya Congress 
Dal(Ambedkar) 
Bahujan Mukti Party 

Independent 

I declare that- Shri SHRICHAND KRIPLANI 

Independent 

112795 

1544 

445 

633 

No. of votes 
polled 

11664O 

1076 

1060 

213 

221 

438 

276158 

235065 
2485 

of HOUSE NO. 29, MENARIYO KA MOHALLA, VILLAGE- BHAWLIYA, TEHSIL 
NIMBAHERA, DISTRICT-CHITTORGARH(RAJ.) 

89 
28 

(RAMESH SIRVI PUNADIA) 

(ReSA'SPFIRSdia) Returning Otticer 170- Nimbahera, 
Sub Divisional (Oicer & Sub Divisional 

Magistrate \imbahera 
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